## POLICE STATIONS OF KAPURTHALA SESSIONS DIVISION

Name of Sub Division	Police Station
Kapurthala	City Kapurthala, Sadar Kapurthala, Kotwali Kapurthala, RCF Kapurthala, GRP Kapurthala, RPF Kapurthala. NRI Kapurthala, Subhanpur, Bholath, Dhilwan, Begowal,
Sultanpur Lodhi	Sultanpur Lodhi, Talwandi Chowdharian, Ahli Kalan (Kabirpur) Fattu Dhinga,
Phagwara	City Phagwara, Sadar Phagwara, Satnampura, Rawalpindi

## POLICE STATIONS N.D.P.S. CASES JUDGE, SPECIAL COURT, KAPURTHALA

NAME OF COURT	POLICE STATION	
Sh. Jasvir Singh Kang, Judge, Special Court (Addl. Sessions Judge-I), Kapurthala.	Kotwali, Kapurthala City, Phagwara Bholath Begowal Ahli Kalan (Kabirpur) Fattu Dinga	
Sh. Lalit Kumar Singla, Judge, Special Court (Addl. Sessions Judge-II), Kapurthala.	Sadar, Kapurthala Dhilwan Satnampura (Phagwara) Talwandi Choudharian	
Smt. Mandeep Kaur, Judge, Special Court (Addl. Sessions Judge-III), Kapurthala.	City, Kapurthala Subhanpur Sultanpur Lodhi, Sadar, Phagwara Rawalpindi (Phagwara)	

## LIST OF POLICE STATION-IN-CHARGES WITH TELEPHONE NUMBERS - KAPURTHALA DISTRICT

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Name of Officer	Police Station	<u>Telephone</u> <u>No.</u>
01.	Sh. Balwinder Kumar, PCS Civil Judge (Sr.Division)-cum- Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate, Kapurthala	SADAR, GRP, NRI.	01822 – 233764
02.	Sh. Amit Thind Chief Judicial Magistrate-cum- Addl. Civil Judge (Sr.Division), Kapurthala	CITY KPT, RCF, RPF, BEGOWAL.	01822- 233759
03.	Ms. Indu Bala, PCS Civil Judge (Jr.Division) -cum- Judicial Magistrate 1 <sup>st</sup> Class, Kapurthala	BHOLATH, SUBHANPUR	-
04.	Ms. Sumit Sabharwal, PCS Civil Judge (Jr.Division) -cum- Judicial Magistrate 1 <sup>st</sup> Class, Kapurthala	KOTWALI KAPURTHALA, DHILWAN	-
05.	Sh. Rupinder Singh, PCS Addl. Civil Judge (Sr.Division)-cum- Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate, Phagwara	CITY PHAGWARA. SATNAMPURA	01824 - 260631
06.	Ms. Aprajita Joshi, PCS, Civil Judge (Jr.Division)-cum-Judicial Magistrate 1 <sup>st</sup> Class, Phagwara	SADAR PHAGWARA,	01824 – 265333
07.	Ms. Damandeep Kamal Heera, PCS Civil Judge (Jr.Division)-cum-Judicial Magistrate 1 <sup>st</sup> Class, Phagwara		-
08.	Sh. Rajesh Bhagat Addl. Civil Judge (Sr.Division)-cum- Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate, Sultanpur Lodhi	SULTANPUR LODHI. TALWANDI -CHOUDHARIAN. FATTU DHINGA. AHLI KALAN- (KABIRPUR).	01828 – 222163

Note: Cases related to Juvenile Justice Board shall be dealt by the Court of Ms. Sumit Sabharwal, Judicial Magistrate 1<sup>st</sup> Class-cum-Principal Magistrate, Juvenile Justice Board, Kapurthala